RECESSED
LUMINAIRE
COLLECTION
Data and specifications subject to change without notice
Project name
Order number
Date
Type

15W
15W
ORDER GUIDE
MAX WATTAGE TRANSFORMER
2 1/8”
[54mm]
Ø5”
[127mm]
Ø2”
[51mm]
APERTURE
TRIM FINISH OPTION
2-140 - Eclipse BC - Black Center01 - White
02 - Chrome (Plated)
04 - Black
05 - Matte Silver
06 - Bronze
09 - Gold (Plated)
1
Available in 120V AC input only